
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B16-505

Fri, 28 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Semyonova N.V.  407
Tue, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  B-303
Tue, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B-303
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Voronova N.S.  A-304
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  Trifonenkov V.P.  V-411
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  Yurov I.A.  T-209
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture, Human-computer

Interface Design)  Alyushin S.A., Demidov D.V.  T-319
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  Tsikunov V.N.  404
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  Trifonenkov V.P.  405
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Voronova N.S.  405
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Programming, Algorithms and Data Structure  Yuzbashev A.V., Borzunov G.I.

 T-319
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  Tsikunov V.N.  408
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  Tischenko M.M., Trifonenkov V.P.

 403
Sun, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  Guseva I.L., Tsikunov V.N.

 403
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture,

Human-computer Interface Design)  Alyushin S.A.  K-307
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Voronova N.S.  402
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Topics in Algebra and Number Theory  Yurov I.A.  T-209


